PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

REVISED NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of ASSISTANT DIRECTOR (BS-17) IN THE LOCAL

GOVERNMENT & COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/17800672

2/17800618

3/17801826

4/17807468

5/17806245

6/17805686

7/17808289

8/17801928

9/17800583

10/17805805

11/17807430

12/17802210

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD NAVEED HAIDER
GULZAR AHMAD

RANA SHEIR AFGHAN KHAN
SARBULAND KHAN

MUHAMMAD MANSOOR ARIF
MUHAMMAD ARIF NADEEM

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ ALI
ALI AHMED SUKHERA

ANSAR JAMIL
MUHAMMAD JAMIL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
AZHAR ALI

SYED AHMAD RAZA SHERAZI
ZAIGHAM ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

HASSAN ASHRAF
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

SAMI ULLAH MOHSAN
ELAHI BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD MUBASHIR SALEEM
MALIK ALLAH BAKHSH

DOMICILE

PAKPATTAN

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

NANKANA SAHIB

BAHAWAL NAGAR

NANKANA SAHIB

SAHIWAL

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

LAYYAH

D.G. KHAN
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From Pre-page

68 Posts of Assistant Director (BS-17)

in the Local Government & Community Development Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/17803506

14/17802029

15/17806086

16/17806518

17/17803687

18/17804951

19/17808726

20/17806080

21/17806623

22/17802260

23/17808577

24/17804035

25/17800063

26/17802015

27/17800774

28/17803665

29/17806014

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD IRFAN AHMED
SHABBIR AHMED

AAMIR SHAHZAD
MAHAR KHAN

ABDUL SAMAD
FAIZ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AHSAN SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD AZAM

MOHSIN RAZA
ALI BAHADUR

M. AMEER SULTAN
UMAR DARAZ TEHSEEN

RASHID TASHFEEN SAFI
MUSHTAQ AHMAD SAFI

MUHAMMAD UMER
BASHIR AHMAD

HASSAAN JAVED RANA
CH. QAISAR SALEEM KHAN

WASIM ABBAS KHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

AHMAR WAHEED SADIQ
MIAN MUHAMMAD SADIQ

MUHAMMAD SHAHID ALI
MAHR AFTAB AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD GHULAM YASEEN

GHULAM ABBAS
MUHAMMAD HAYAT

UMAR AMJAD
AMJAD ALI

ZULQARNAIN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

FAISAL RAFIQUE
MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

DOMICILE

SAHIWAL

KHUSHAB

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

OKARA

GUJRANWALA

BHAKKAR

SARGODHA

M. GARH

PAKPATTAN

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

D.G. KHAN

KASUR
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68 Posts of Assistant Director (BS-17)

in the Local Government & Community Development Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/17806961

31/17801811

32/17808686

33/17805684

34/17801052

35/17805490

36/17801570

37/17802018

38/17807291

39/17800920

40/17805205

41/17804037

42/17801067

43/17807130

44/17804895

45/17800395

46/17807362

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ADNAN ZAFAR
ZAFAR IQBAL

KHAWAJA HASAN TABASSUM
ALLAH DITTA

SHAHID IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASIM
NAZIR AHMAD

MEHR ATIF SHAHZAD
MEHR LIAQAT ALI

AZHAR HUSSAIN
MALIK MUHAMMAD YAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD ZAFAR ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD MASOQOD
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUAZZAM ALI
MUHAMMAD SABIR

IMTIAZ AHMAD
ZULFIQAR KHAN

ZAHEER AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AHMAD

USMAN KHAN
AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD DJAZ
MUMTAZ AHMED

QAISAR BILAL
LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD TOUSEEF
MAQSOOD AHMAD ANJUM

MUHAMMAD BASIT
MAQSOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID IQBAL
JAM MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DOMICILE

M.B. Din

NANKANA SAHIB

KHANEWAL

OKARA

CHINIOT

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

JHANG

PAKPATTAN

FAISALABAD

BAHAWAL NAGAR

SARGODHA

FAISALABAD

CHINIOT

M. GARH
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68 Posts of Assistant Director (BS-17)

in the Local Government & Community Development Department

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
47/17801248 ZAFAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD MUMTAZ

DOMICILE

CHINIOT

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

52/17808179 ZOHAIB ABBAS
MIAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF
72/17806249 GHAYAS AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
78/17806074 MANSOOR HUSSAIN
NAZIR AHMAD
87/17800189 MUHAMMAD ASAD

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

KASUR

JHANG

M.B. Din

HAFIZABAD

AGAINST SPECIAL ZONE QUOTA

53/17800698 ASIM HUSSAIN

KAZIM HUSSAIN
57/17805786 RAIS ISHFAQ AHMAD

RAIS MUKHTAR AHMAD
65/17803566 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD FAKHAR ULLAH
66/17801755 MUHAMMAD FIAZ KHAN KHERA

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
68/17808915 ALTAF HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
69/17806759 RIZWAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
75/17800547 TAHSEEN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE
76/17802261 MUHAMMAD WAQAS

BAQIR HUSSAIN
77/17804204 QASIM ALI

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
79/17805364 WASSIM ABBAS

MALIK MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

82/17800343 MUHAMMAD SANA ULLAH
NAIK MUHAMMAD

KHANEWAL

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

BHAKKAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BAHAWAL NAGAR

R.Y. KHAN

KHANEWAL

BHAKKAR

BHAKKAR
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68 Posts of Assistant Director (BS-17)

in the Local Government & Community Development Department

MERIT/APP.
NO.

84/17800531

85/17806283

89/17803724

137/17800346

139/17802288

217/17808714

DATED:.

CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ABDUL GHAFOOR M. GARH
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

MUHAMMAD BILAL MULTAN
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF NAWAZ M. GARH
RAB NAWAZ KHAN

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

HASHIM ALI LAHORE
ZUBAIR AHMAD
ALI NASEER AMINI RAWALPINDI
MIAN NASEER UD DIN AMINI
ANOSH DANIEL OKARA
DANIEL JAVED

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
04-02-2019

138-RG-2018
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